
Chair
Katie Olivo kolivo@sdsu.edu
MEMBERS SDSU Division or Group Email Address ALTERNATE MEMBERS Email Address
Katarina Hernandez A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu 

kvhernandez@sdsu.edu
Taj Henry A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu 

tkhenry@sdsu.edu
Derrick Herrera A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu 

dherrera2@sdsu.edu
Vincent Lin A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu 

vlin2@sdsu.edu
Nora Novak nnovak1358@sdsu.edu

Trinity Dang A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu 
tdang5@sdsu.edu

Nick Felix A.S. nfelix7873@sdsu.edu
Aliza Siddiqui A.S. asiddiqui2497@sdsu.edu
Luisa Estrada IVC luisa.estrada.as@gmail.com
Michael Sandoval IVC michael.sandoval.as@gmail.co

m

Sridhar Seshagiri Senate Designee sridhar.seshagiri@sdsu.edu
Karen Macauley Faculty (year 3 of 3) kmacauley@sdsu.edu 
Congcong Zheng Faculty czheng@sdsu.edu
Alana Ritchison Staff aritchison@sdsu.edu Lauren Falls lfalls@sdsu.edu
Mary Anne Kremicki Academic Affairs mkremicki@sdsu.ed Mikhail Portnoy mportnoy@sdsu.edu
Rashmi Praba Student Affairs rpraba@sdsu.edu Craig Winton cwinton@sdsu.edu
Crystal Little Business & Financial Affairs little@sdsu.edu
James Frazee Information Technology jfrazee@sdsu.edu Amanda Wilson amanda.wilson@sdsu.edu

Campus Fee Advisory Committee (CFAC)     
2024-2025 Committee Members 
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